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www.craftworkspool.com

At CRAFTWORKS, we understand that you are looking to create a 
unique backyard experience. You have sought out your contractor 
and thought out your design. Soon, your vision will become a reality. 
Not just any swimming pool liner will do. You are looking for a specific 
design, a specific color, an uncompromising fit, and careful attention 
to detail in the manufacturing process. You are looking for a liner 
produced by a company with many years of experience that employs 
true craftsmen. 

We have made it our CRAFTWORKS mission to meet and exceed 
these expectations and provide you with the best possible product.



Vinyl covered steps are a great addition to your 
pool - making it much easier to enter and exit the 
pool as well as providing a comfortable place to 
gather and relax. Craftworks offers textured vinyl 
patterns for vinyl covered steps that provide better 
slip resistance than standard vinyl.

Posi-Step vinyl is available in over 20 of
our Craftworks vinyl liner patterns.

Please contact your Craftworks Sales
Representative to check which patterns
are available.



Infinity Vinyl from CRAFTWORKS is
revolutionary.

This vinyl, made with a high-molecular
weight polymer, holds its pigment
better than standard vinyls and
provides better damage resistance 
from heat, UV, and chemical abuse. 

20%   MORE UV resistance than a 
standard liner for longer-lasting color.

50%   MORE top coat to help 
prevent scuffs & stains.

25%   BETTER resistance to chlorine
bleaching.

25%   LONGER life expectancy than
standard liners.
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Electric   infinity  BOTTOM*
Breaking  Seawall  inFInity   TILE*

High Molecular  Weight  Polymer

S I E R R A   I N F I N I T Y  T I L E *
Cobblestone  infinity  BOTTOM*

Protect ive  Top Coat

C a m b r i d g e  B l u e   I N F I N I T Y  T I L E *
Cobblestone  infinity  BOTTOM*

20
20

20
20

27*
27*

While
Supplies

Last

While
Supplies

Last

20
20 Infinity

D I S C O   I N F I N I T Y *
A L L   O V E R   P AT T E R N *

H A M L I N   I N F I N I T Y  T I L E *
BLUE   infinity  BOTTOM*

20
20 Infinity

UV & Bleach Resistant  Inks

Infinity
Infinity

PRODUCT  DETAILS
Infinity

Infinity

Infinity



THE FUTURE OF VINYL POOL LINERS!
Our COOL! holographic liners use innovative technology to create 

an immesive and holographic experience! Using the included 
goggles & glasses, anyone can witness how COOL! these liners are!

Liberty Tile    -    Starfish  Floor    -    20 mil* Mosaic Tile    -    Starfish  Floor    -    20 mil*

Sunfish Tile   -    Seafloor  Floor    -    20 mil* Universe Tile    -    Confetti  Floor    -    20 mil*

ALSO
AVAILABLE IN 

ABOVE GROUND
LINERS!

Inground  Liners 
come   with  

2  goggles  and  
2  pairs  of glasses.

Above  ground   Liners   
come wtih  

2  goggles  and 
 1   pair  of glasses.



 Aqua*

Take your pool to the next level with Aqua EXTREME vinyl liners.

Using metallic inks, 
shimmer inks, texture, 
embossing, or a 
combination of a 
few - Aqua EXTREME 
vinyl liners create a 
rich and luxurious 
ambiance to up the 
style of your backyard. 27*

27*

27*
27*

27*
27*

27*
27*

B l u e   P e a r l  Wav e *
All Over  Textured  w/ Shimmer

B u t t e r f ly   E f f e c t *

C a r i b b e a n   P e b b l e *
All Over  Embossed   pattern 

B l u e  S l a t e *

Pa c i f i c  T i l e *  ( T e x t u r e d )
Crystal Quartz Bottom * (textured)

Pa r k   Av e n u e  T i l e * ( T e x t u r e d )
Crystal Quartz Bottom*  (textured)

All Over   Pattern  w/ Shimmer

Wall
MAX

27
20

While
Supplies

Last

c O B A LT  s I LV E R  s T O N E *
All Over   Pattern  w/ Shimmer

27*
27*

All Over  Textured  w/ Shimmer

27*
27*
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 Aqua*   

Sunset  West  TILERIVER   STAR   TILE

Azure  Diamond  TILE
OYSTER  BAY  BOTTOM

Bahama  BOTTOM

Wall
MAX

27
20

Pebble  Rock   TILE
RIVER   BOTTOM Blue  Del  Caribe  BOTTOM

20
20

27*
27*

Wall
MAX

27
20

Wall
MAX

27
20

AZURE SUNBURST  TILE
OYSTER  BAY  BOTTOM

While
Supplies

Last

20
20



STONECRAFTED      MOSAIC        BOTTOMAMAZON   floor    BOTTOM

20
20

MICRO  PEBBLE   BOTTOM

20
20

ALL  OVER  PATTERN
hONOLULU  Tile
OCEAN  MOSAIC  BOTTOM

Wall
MAX

27
20

ARGOS  GRAY TileAMAZON  WALL Tile

Wall
MAX

27
20

AMBELLA  Tile

Majestic  Coral

While
Supplies

Last
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20

27*
27*

27*
27*



Tan   Del  Caribe   BOTTOM

Pedra  Fe   TILE Winchester  Tile
Tan   Del  Caribe   BOTTOM Pacific   Grove    BOTTOM

MICRO  PEBBLE   BOTTOM

20
20

20
20

ALL  OVER  PATTERN

27
27
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MAX

STONECRAFTED      MOSAIC        BOTTOM

20
20

RENEGADE    Tile
Diffusion   BOTTOM
sIESTA WAVE Tile

Wall
MAX

27
20

While
Supplies

Last

A RG O S  TA N   T i le B EAC H H O U S E  T i le C O BA LT  DY N ASTY ELEM EN TA L  G R AY  T I LE

Wall
MAX
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27
20

Wall
MAX
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20



GRANADA  Tile GRAND  Tile

agra  Tile
Blue   MOSAIC   BOTTOM

Wall
MAX

27
20

Indigo Wave  BOTTOMBARBADOS  BOTTOM

BRILLIANT  BAHAMA BOTTOM

While
Supplies

Last
While

Supplies
Last

While
Supplies

Last
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HAND   CUT  STONE  Tile
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Oxford     Electric    Tile

DOLPHIN SIGHTING Tile

INDIGO  RENEGADE    Tile SUNBURST  COBALT   Tile

CACAPON  Tile
Indigo Wave  BOTTOM

ELECTRIC  AQUARIUS  BOTTOM

Indigo Wave  BOTTOM

BRILLIANT  BAHAMA BOTTOMIndigo  ARCTIC  BOTTOM

CARNEGIE  Tile
Indigo  ARCTIC  BOTTOM

OYSTER  BAY  COBALT   BOTTOM

While
Supplies

Last

While
Supplies

Last

Wall
MAX

27
20

20
20

Wall
MAX

27
20
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20

mOSAIC  wAVE  Tile

Wall
MAX

27
20
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20

20
20

27*
27*

Wall
MAX

27
20
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Black Marble - 27*

= 20 mil wall and 20 mil bottom

= 27 mil wall and 20 mil bottom
no upcharge

= 27 mil wall and 27 mil bottom
*upcharge applies

= 27 mil wall and 27 mil bottom
no upcharge

Gray Marble - 27*

Plain White - 20 & 27* Plain  Blue - 20 & 27* Royal Blue - 27*

Tye Dye - 27*

c

20
20

27
20

27*
27*

Wall
MAX

27
27

All
MAX

Gray - 27*

Black - 27*

25/5
Warranty


